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Team WP
BourbonChristianAcademy

FAITH

MadisonChristianAcademy
CumberlandChristianHomeEducators
NorthsideChristianAcademy
AldersgateChristianAcademy
LandmarkChristianAcademy
NelsonCountyBaptist
BelmontChristianAcademy
GospelChristianAcademy
GraceBaptistSchool

BluegrassUnited
LondonChristianAcademy

PATCH

KentuckyChristianKnights
CovenantChristianSchool
OakdaleChristianAcademy
AcornstoGreatOaks
FriendshipChristianSchool
TabernacleChristianAcademy
ChristianAcademyofLawrenceburg
PennyroyalAreaChristianHomeEducatorsofKentucky(Pachek)
JordancChristianAcademy
Mt.OlivetChristianAcademy

0.917
0.880
0.857
0.526
0.583
0.462
0.500
0.583
0.444
0.615
0.571
0.381
0.357
0.438
0.308
0.333
0.286
0.455
0.231
0.308
0.182
0.000
0.000
0.000

owp

0.646
0.601
0.568
0.646
0.578
0.608
0.570
0.487
0.581
0.436
0.379
0.511
0.482
0.378
0.485
0.429
0.463
0.311
0.448
0.371
0.246
0.405
0.324
0.313

OoowP

0.566
0.559
0.521
0.549
0.530
0.564
0.549
0.528
0.511
0.409
0.455
0.515
0.525
0.472
0.486
0.456
0.462
0.401
0.500
0.385
0.458
0.379
0.426
0.381

RPI

0.717
0.686
0.655
0.575
0.566
0.544
0.539
0.533
0.512
0.491
0.469
0.466
0.451
0.427
0.423
0.403
0.401
0.388
0.388
0.353
0.287
0.255
0.241
0.224
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Losses
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