

Rank	Team	WP	OWP	OOWP	RPI	Wins	Losses	Updated
1	BourbonChristianAcademy	0.917	0.646	0.566	0.717	22	2	2/4/2026
2	FAITH	0.880	0.601	0.559	0.686	22	3	
3	MadisonChristianAcademy	0.857	0.568	0.521	0.655	24	4	
4	CumberlandChristianHomeEducators	0.526	0.646	0.549	0.575	10	9	
5	NorthsideChristianAcademy	0.583	0.578	0.530	0.566	7	5	
6	AldersgateChristianAcademy	0.462	0.608	0.564	0.544	12	14	
7	LandmarkChristianAcademy	0.500	0.570	0.549	0.539	8	8	
8	NelsonCountyBaptist	0.583	0.487	0.528	0.533	7	5	
9	BelmontChristianAcademy	0.444	0.581	0.511	0.512	8	10	
10	GospelChristianAcademy	0.615	0.436	0.409	0.491	8	5	
11	GraceBaptistSchool	0.571	0.379	0.455	0.469	8	6	
12	BluegrassUnited	0.381	0.511	0.515	0.466	8	13	
13	LondonChristianAcademy	0.357	0.482	0.525	0.451	5	9	
14	PATCH	0.438	0.378	0.472	0.427	7	9	
15	KentuckyChristianKnights	0.308	0.485	0.486	0.423	4	9	
16	CovenantChristianSchool	0.333	0.429	0.456	0.403	3	6	
17	OakdaleChristianAcademy	0.286	0.463	0.462	0.401	2	5	
18	AcornstoGreatOaks	0.455	0.311	0.401	0.388	5	6	
19	FriendshipChristianSchool	0.231	0.448	0.500	0.388	3	10	
20	TabernacleChristianAcademy	0.308	0.371	0.385	0.353	4	9	
21	ChristianAcademyofLawrenceburg	0.182	0.246	0.458	0.287	2	9	
22	PennyroyalAreaChristianHomeEducatorsofKentucky(Pachek)	0.000	0.405	0.379	0.255	0	3	
23	JordanChristianAcademy	0.000	0.324	0.426	0.241	0	11	
24	Mt.OlivetChristianAcademy	0.000	0.313	0.381	0.224	0	8	